STATE OF KANSAS

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

MR. CHAIRMAN:

I move to amend **Substitute for SB 393**, as further amended by House committee, on page 32, in line 43, before "\$4,200" by inserting "is";

On page 34, in line 13, by striking "25%" and inserting "22.5%"; in line 20, by striking "31%" and inserting "28%"; in line 29, by striking "30%" and inserting "27%"; in line 32, by striking "30%" and inserting "27%";

On page 37, in line 43, by striking "\$420" and inserting "10% of the base state aid per pupil";

On page 38, in line 33, by striking "\$4,433" and inserting "\$4,926";

On page 45, in line 42, by striking "31%" and inserting "28%";

On page 47, in line 26, by striking "31%" and inserting "28%"

	District